
Name Of Programme

CALENDAR ACTIVITIES

Number Of Participants

Science Communication: 
Communicating to Non-Peers, 
the Media, General Public and 
Policy Makers

Scientific Communication and 
Publishing 

Grants Writing for Science 
Journalists

15

Transitioning to online teaching 
in higher education webinar by 
training centre in
communication and knowledge 

100

Journal accreditation: what 
does it take for a university to 
produce high impact journals? 
Webinar by tcc and cue

420

Creating a streamlined 
research ecosystem in
university co-hosted by orcid 
and earima

235

What does it take for a
university to produce high 
impact journals? Webinar by 
TCC and AJOL

480

State of open access in africa 
and its implication on
researchers webinar.

550

Social impact of covid 19 on 
children and families webinar 150

Research capacity support 
systems for PhD scholars in 
africa webinar

735

Peer Review Week 20 Africa 285

Open Access Week
(Oct 20, 22)

200

Scholarships: Challenges And 
Opportunities For Researchers 
In The Global South

700

51

33

Name Of Programme

CONSULTANCIES

Number Of Participants

German Academic Exchange 
Service (DAAD)
 
Strathmore University

University of Nairobi

Morendat Institute of Oil & Gas 
(MIOG)

African Medical Research

National Science & Technology 
Council

University of Nairobi

Falling Walls Lab

Three Minute Thesis (3MT)

Eider Africa

The Organization for Women in 
Science for Developing World 
(OWSD)

National Authority for
Campaign against Alcohol and 
Drug Abuse (NACADA)

15

18

8

25

9

250

20

6

30

30

7

TOTAL 99

TOTAL 4372
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