

## **REGIONAL HUBS FOR THE YEAR 2020 TRAINING REPORT**



	Name Of Programme	Number Of Participants
	German Academic Exchange Service (DAAD)	15
	Strathmore University	CI
	University of Nairobi	18
	Morendat Institute of Oil & Gas (MIOG)	8
	African Medical Research	25
ICIES	National Science & Technology Council	9
	University of Nairobi	250
	Falling Walls Lab	20
	Three Minute Thesis (3MT)	6
	Eider Africa	30
	The Organization for Women in Science for Developing World (OWSD)	30
	National Authority for Campaign against Alcohol and Drug Abuse (NACADA)	7

CONSULTAN

	Name Of Programme	Number Of Participants
	Science Communication: Communicating to Non-Peers, the Media, General Public and Policy Makers	15
CALENDAR ACTIVITIES	Scientific Communication and Publishing	51
	Grants Writing for Science Journalists	33
	TOTAL	99
	Transitioning to online teaching in higher education webinar by training centre in communication and knowledge	100
	Journal accreditation: what does it take for a university to produce high impact journals? Webinar by tcc and cue	420
WEBINARS	Creating a streamlined research ecosystem in university co-hosted by orcid and earima	235
	What does it take for a university to produce high impact journals? Webinar by TCC and AJOL	480
	State of open access in africa and its implication on researchers webinar.	550
	Social impact of covid 19 on children and families webinar	150
	Research capacity support systems for PhD scholars in africa webinar	735
	Peer Review Week 20 Africa	285
	Open Access Week (Oct 20, 22)	200
	Scholarships: Challenges And Opportunities For Researchers In The Global South	700
	TOTAL	4372